
 

 

2016-17 Tuition and Fee Schedule 

 

Application Fee – non-refundable - $50 per applicant  

Registration Fee – non-refundable - $500 per student 

Supply Fee - $75 per student 

Activity Fee - $100 per student 

 

Tuition Rates 

Number of 
Students Tuition 

One payment by  
June 1, 2016  

Two payments by  
June 1, 2016  

and Nov. 1, 2016  

Monthly 
payments  

10 payments 
June - March 3% discount 1% discount 

1 $6,700.00  $6,499.00  $3,316.50  $670.00  

2 $12,395.00  $12,023.15  $6,135.53  $1,239.50  

3 $17,420.00  $16,897.40  $8,622.90  $1,742.00  

4 $21,775.00  $21,121.75  $10,778.63  $2,177.50  

5 $25,125.00  $24,371.25  $12,436.88  $2,512.50  
 


